¢) HEDENGREN

Security

PIE-1/ IP encoder for detectors

This unit can connect almost any detector to an IP network. The unit can
be used to control, for example, a video surveillance system.

+ 5alarm interfaces which are converted to IP messages
« Installinside the detector or in a separate box

+ Programmed through a web browser

SKU
Product series

Technical data

Operating voltage (VDC)
Operating current, max (mA)
Operating temperature
Width (mm)

D9

8003421
Redwall

24

800
-40...+60 C
95

Height (mm)

Length (Depth) (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Colour
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